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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  3  0  0  V 0.333 -9 15 5
ЯКОВЛЕВА Диана МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 9 29 2

КОЧЕТОВА Людмила МОС  2  4  3  0  4  V 0.167 -10 18 6
НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС  V  3  V  1  3  V 0.500 -3 22 4
ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 25 3
МУХИНА Юлия СВЕ  2  3  3  4  2  1 0.000 -15 15 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
ОГАРЬ Марина МОС  1  1  1  V  2  2 0.167 -15 12 6
КУЛАЕВА Белла МОС  3  V  0  V V4  V 0.667 7 22 3
САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО  0  2  2  0  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  4  V  1  2  V  3 0.333 0 20 5
МЕЛЕНТЬЕВА Анастасия САМ  1  V  1  3  V V4 0.500 -2 19 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАМАЕВА Наталья КУР  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 -1 19 3
КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  4  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 17 4
ЛИХОДЕЕВСКАЯ Ольга СВЕ  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
ЕЛЕСИНА Ирина ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
КОЗЫРЕВА Виктория МОО  4  V  V  2  1 0.400 -1 17 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС  3  V  2  2  1 0.200 -7 13 5
ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2
ПОЛИШКИТЕ Котрина МОС  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6
МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 8 20 3
КАРПАЧЕВА Анастасия САМ  V  1  V  0  0 0.400 -7 11 4

КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛОКОЛЕНКО Алла МОС  1  2  3  3  V 0.200 -7 14 5
АЛБОРОВА Яна МОС  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 -1 17 4
УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 1
ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Регина ТАТ  V  V  1  4  V 0.600 6 20 3

ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС  1  3  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС  4  2  1  V  V 0.400 -5 17 5
КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 -2 17 3
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО  V  3  V  3  4 0.400 -1 20 4
ПИРИЕВА Лейла РОС  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 12 23 1

БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 21 2
АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ  4 V4  V  0  2 0.400 -6 15 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДЕРИГЛАЗОВА Инна КУР 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

2 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

3 КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА Лариса РОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

4 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован

5 ЯКОВЛЕВА Диана МОС 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован

6 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован

7 УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован

8 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован

9 ИВАНОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован

10 ЕЛЕСИНА Ирина ТАТ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован

11 МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

12 КУЛАЕВА Белла МОС 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован

13 ПИРИЕВА Лейла РОС 0.600 12 23 квалифицирован

14 МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ 0.600 8 20 квалифицирован

15 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Регина ТАТ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован

16 БИРЮКОВА Юлия КУР 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован

17 МАМАЕВА Наталья КУР 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован

18 АЛБОРОВА Яна МОС 0.600 -1 17 квалифицирован

19 КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован

20 МЕЛЕНТЬЕВА Анастасия САМ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

21 НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС 0.500 -3 22 квалифицирован

22 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован

23 КОЗЫРЕВА Виктория МОО 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

23 КУЗЬМИЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

25 КАДЫРОВА Миргул МОС 0.400 -5 17 квалифицирован

26 АБДРАХМАНОВА Аделя ТАТ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован

27 КАРПАЧЕВА Анастасия САМ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован

28 СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.333 0 20 квалифицирован

29 КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован

30 ГОЛОКОЛЕНКО Алла МОС 0.200 -7 14 квалифицирован

31 БАТЕНИНА Ольга МОС 0.200 -7 13 выбывший

32 КОЧЕТОВА Людмила МОС 0.167 -10 18 выбывший

33 ОГАРЬ Марина МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший

34 МУХИНА Юлия СВЕ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

35 ЛИХОДЕЕВСКАЯ Ольга СВЕ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

35 РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

37 ПОЛИШКИТЕ Котрина МОС 0.000 -23 2 выбывший

38 ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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